
VIRGINIA
2015 SCHEDULE/RESULTS - 21-5, 11-3 ACC
Date	 Opponent	 Time/Result

Jan. 18	 [6] VCU	 W, 6-1
Jan. 22	 [5] UTAH (42)	 W, 4-3
Jan. 24	 [5] at Baylor (9)	 L, 6-1
Jan. 30	 [10] SOUTH CAROLINA (21)	 W, 5-2
Feb. 2	 [10] GEORGIA (9)	 W, 4-2
Feb. 6	 [10] USC (14) ^	 W, 4-2
Feb. 7	 [10] FLORIDA (2) ^	 L, 4-1
Feb. 8	 [10] TCU (20) ^	 W, 4-1
Feb. 21	 [7] SYRACUSE (59) *	 W, 6-1
Feb. 27	 [5] at Pitt *	 W, 6-1
March 1	 [5] at Notre Dame (26) *	 W, 6-1
March 8	 [5] FLORIDA STATE (57) *	 W, 6-1
March 8	 [5] GEORGE WASHINGTON	 W, 6-0
March 20	 [8] at Clemson (15) *	 W, 4-3
March 22	 [8] at Duke (24) *	 L, 4-3
March 27	 [8] MIAMI (16) *	 L, 5-2
March 29	 [8] WAKE FOREST *	 W, 7-0
April 1	 [9] BOSTON COLLEGE (63) *	 W, 6-1
April 4	 [9] at Louisville *	 W, 7-0
April 10	 [12] at North Carolina (2) *	 L, 4-3
April 12	 [12] at Georgia Tech (35) *	 W, 5-2
April 18	 [12] VIRGINIA TECH (38) *	 W, 5-2
April 19	 [12] NC STATE *	 W, 7-0
April 24	 [10] vs. Clemson (21) **	 W, 4-1	
April 25	 [10] vs. North Carolina (1) **	 W, 4-1	
April 26	 [10] vs. Georgia Tech (27) **	 W, 4-0
May 9	 [8] vs. VCU !	 12 p.m.	
May 10	 [8] vs. South Carolina/Princeton !	 12 p.m.	
	
HOME MATCHES IN BOLD CAPS
^ - ITA National Indoors, Charlottesville, Va.
* - Atlantic Coast Conference match
** - ACC Championship match, Cary, N.C.
! - NCAA First and Second Round match, Charlottesville, Va.

PRONUNCIATION GUIDE
Julia ELBABA ..............................................El-BAH-BAH
Maci EPSTEIN ................................................. Ep-STEEN
Marie Faure............................................................ FORE
Stephanie NAUTA ..............................................NAW-ta
Mark GUILBEAU ................................................GILL-Bo
Troy PORCO ....................................................... POR-Co

THREE THINGS YOU NEED TO KNOW
• Virginia reached the NCAA quarterfinals last season, 
marking a program-best.
• Julia Elbaba reached a program-best No. 1 in the ITA 
singles rankings this season.
• Stephanie Nauta and Elbaba earned All-ACC honors for 
the third straight year, while Danielle Collins earned All-
ACC accolades for the second straight year.
• Virginia has a six-match winning streak.

FOR OPENERS
• No. 9 seed Virginia (21-5) hosts VCU (16-8) in the first round of the NCAA Women’s Tennis Championship on Saturday, May 9.
• The UVa-VCU winner meets the South Carolina-Princeton winner in the second round on Sunday (May 10) at 12 p.m.
• Virginia is making its program-best seventh straight NCAA Championship appearance and ninth in 10 seasons.
• The Cavaliers need a pair of wins to advance to the NCAA Sweet 16 for the fifth consecutive season.

HEAD COACH MARK GUILBEAU
• Tenth-year head coach Mark Guilbeau has posted a 169-92 mark at UVa and 323-181 record in 19 seasons overall.
• Guilbeau led Virginia to its second straight ACC Championship and fourth season with 21 or more wins this season.
• Guilbeau led Virginia to its first NCAA quarterfinal appearance, first ACC Championship and first-ever share of an ACC regular-
season title last season.                                              
• Guilbeau has guided the Cavaliers to six straight seasons with 15 or more wins.

UVA ALL-TIME IN THE NCAA CHAMPIONSHIP
• The Cavaliers are 15-15 all-time in 15 NCAA Championship appearances.
• Virginia is hosting the NCAA first and second rounds for the sixth consecutive season.
• The Cavaliers have advanced to the NCAA Sweet 16 in each of the last four seasons and NCAA quarterfinals last season.

CAVALIERS CLAIM SECOND STRAIGHT ACC CHAMPIONSHIP
• Virginia claimed its second straight ACC Championship with wins against Clemson (4-1), North Carolina (4-1) and Georgia Tech 
(4-0) on April 24-26 in North Carolina.
• Skylar Morton clinched UVa’s 4-0 win over Georgia Tech with 6-4, 6-3 win over Rasheeda McAdoo.
• Morton was named ACC Championship MVP after posting a 3-0 singles record and 2-0 doubles mark.

REGULAR SEASON RECAP
• UVa posted an 18-5 overall record and 11-3 ACC mark.
• The Cavaliers went 2-1 at the ITA National Indoor Championship and went 12-5 vs. ranked opponents.
• UVa went 7-2 in non-conference action, highlighted by a wins over then-No. 9 Georgia and then-No. 14 USC.
• Virginia has won at least 18 matches for a school-best fifth consecutive season.
• UVa has won nine or more ACC matches in three consecutive seasons, marking a school record.

IN THE NATIONAL RANKINGS
• Virginia is ranked No. 8 in the latest ITA national rankings.
• The Cavaliers have been ranked every week this season, including a season-high No. 5 ranking.H
• Virginia has been ranked in the top 12 every week this season.

UVA ALL-TIME VS. VCU, SOUTH CAROLINA AND PRINCETON
• Virginia is 13-9 all-time vs. VCU, 12-10 vs. Princeton and 2-4 vs. South Carolina.
• In 2015 regular-season action, the Cavaliers posted a 6-1 win over VCU and 5-2 win over South Carolina.
• UVa is 2-1 against VCU in the NCAA Championship, including a 4-0 win over the Rams in the round of 64 in 2009.
• UVa is 1-0 against Princeton in the NCAA Championship, defeating the Tigers 4-3 in the round of 64 in 2010.

VIRGINIA ATHLETICS MEDIA RELATIONS
295 Massie Road, Room 154
Charlottesville, VA 22904
Women’s Tennis Contact: Erich Bacher

OFFICE: (434) 982-5530 • CELL: (720) 318-5538 • E-mail: bacher@virginia.edu
ON THE WEB: VirginiaSports.com
ON TWITTER: @UVaWomensTennis, @ErichJBacher
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16 NCAA TOURNAMENT BERTHS • 2 ACC CHAMPIONSHIPS • 1 NCAA ELITE 8 BERTH • 4 NCAA SWEET 16 BERTHS • 31 ALL-ACC SELECTIONS • 4 ALL-AMERICANS 

VIRGINIA’S PROBABLE SINGLES LINEUP
Pos.	 Player (Hometown)	 Year	 Rank	 Overall	 Dual (ACC)	 Notes
1	 Julia Elbaba (Oyster Bay, N.Y.)	 Jr.	 6	 27-6	 15-4 (10-3)	 Three-time All-ACC selection has 93 career singles wins 
2	 Danielle Collins (St. Petersburg, Fla.)	 Jr.	 15	 20-5	 19-4 (12-2)	 2014 NCAA singles champ has 10-match win streak
3	 Stephanie Nauta (Galveston, Texas)	 Jr.	 40	 30-13	 15-9 (9-4)	 Three-time All-ACC selection has 91 career singles wins
4	 Skylar Morton (Bethesda, Md.)	 Jr.	 -	 27-12	 18-6 (10-4)	 Transfer from UCLA was MVP of ACC Championship
5	 Maci Epstein (Winter Park, Fla.)	 So.	 -	 28-10	 16-5 (9-3)	 Has a career-high 28 singles wins
6	 Cassie Mercer (Huntington, W.Va.)	 Fr.	 -	 18-14	 12-7 (7-4)	 Unbeaten at 3-0 in her last five matches
	 Marie Faure (Toulouse, France)	 So.	 -	 19-9	 8-1 (6-1)	 Posted an 8-1 mark at No. 6 singles
VIRGINIA’S PROBABLE DOUBLES LINEUP 
Pos.	 Players		  Rank	 Overall	 Dual (ACC)	 Notes
1	 Julia Elbaba/Skylar Morton 		  28	 4-0	 2-0 (0-0)	 Posted two wins at ACC Championship
2	 Stephanie Nauta/Cassie Mercer		  -	 3-1	 3-1 (1-0)	 Posted two wins at ACC Championship	
3	 Danielle Collins/Maci Epstein		  -	 5-2	 5-2 (1-0)	 Played most of last season at No. 3 doubles



INDIVIDUAL SEASON RECORDS
Singles Wins
1.	 Lindsey Hardenbergh (2011).................................. 42
2.	 Danielle Collins (2014)................................ 37
3.	 Julia Elbaba (2013)..................................... 35
4.	 Stephanie Nauta (2014).............................. 33
	 Lindsey Hardenbergh (2012).................................. 33
6.	 Julia Elbaba (2014)..................................... 31
	 Rachel Pierson (2014)............................................ 31
	 Hana Tomljanovic (2010)........................................ 31
	 Maria Fuccillo (2011).............................................. 31
10.	 Stephanie Nauta (2015).............................. 30 
	 Emily Fraser (2011)................................................ 30 
	 Caroline Hammond (2007)..................................... 30
	 Alison Cohen (1994)............................................... 30
	 Alison Cohen (1993)............................................... 30
15.	 Erin Vierra (2012)................................................... 29 
	 Lindsey Hardenbergh (2010).................................. 29 
	 Amy O’Donnell (1999)............................................ 29
18.	 Maci Epstein (2015)..................................... 28
	 Stephanie Nauta (2013).............................. 28

INDIVIDUAL CAREER RECORDS
Singles Wins
1.	 Lindsey Hardenbergh (2009-12).......................... 127
2.	 Erin Vierra (2010-13)............................................ 111
3.	 Alison Cohen (1993-96)........................................ 107
4.	 Emily Fraser (2009-12)......................................... 102
5.	 Hana Tomljanovic (2010-13).................................. 95
6.	 Julia Elbaba (2012-present)......................... 93
7.	 Stephanie Nauta (2012-present).................. 91
8.	 Christie Schweer (1998-01).................................... 88
9.	 Maria Fuccillo (2010-13)........................................ 87
	 Jen Callen (1991-94).............................................. 87
	 Jennifer Tuchband (2000-03)................................. 87
	 Lindsey Pereira (2005-08)...................................... 87
	 Amanda Rales (2006-09)........................................ 87

Doubles Wins
1.	 Erin Vierra (2010-13)............................................ 129
2.	 Lindsey Hardenbergh (2009-12).......................... 126 
3.	 Emily Fraser (2009-12)......................................... 119
4.	 Hana Tomljanovic (2010-13)................................ 104
	 Alison Cohen (1993-96)........................................ 104
6. 	 Jennifer Stevens (2007-10).................................... 93
7. 	 Maria Fuccillo (2010-13)........................................ 92
8.	 Kristen James (2003-06)........................................ 83
9.	 Amanda Rales (2006-09)........................................ 82
10.	 Maci Epstein (2012-present)........................ 80
11.	 Christie Schweer (1998-01).................................... 76
12.	 Julia Elbaba (2012-present)......................... 75
	 Stephanie Nauta (2012-present).................. 75

Combined Singles/Doubles Wins
1.	 Lindsey Hardenbergh (2009-12).......................... 253
2.	 Erin Vierra (2010-13)............................................ 240
3.	 Emily Fraser (2009-12)......................................... 221
4.	 Alison Cohen (1993-96)........................................ 211
5.	 Hana Tomljanovic (2010-13)................................ 199
6.	 Maria Fuccillo (2010-13)...................................... 179
7.	 Jennifer Stevens (2007-10).................................. 170
8.	 Amanda Rales (2006-09)...................................... 169
9.	 Julia Elbaba (2012-present)....................... 168
	 Kristen James (2003-06)...................................... 168
11.	 Stephanie Nauta (2012-present)................ 166
12.	 Christie Schweer (1998-01).................................. 164

ABOUT THE CAVALIERS
• The Cavaliers are led by All-ACC performers Julia Elbaba, Danielle 
Collins and captain Stephanie Nauta.
• Elbaba earned All-ACC honors for the third straight season and 
has a 15-4 dual record. 
• Collins earned her second straight All-ACC honor and has a team-
leading 19-4 dual mark including a 10-match winning streak.
• Nauta earned her third straight All-ACC honor and has a 15-9 dual 
record.
• UCLA transfer Skylar Morton has added an 18-6 dual mark, while 
junior Maci Epstein has a career-high 28 singles wins. 
• Freshman Cassie Mercer has added a 12-7 dual record and sopho-
more Marie Faure is 8-1.

CAVALIERS IN THE ITA SINGLES AND DOUBLES RANKINGS
• Junior Julia Elbaba is ranked No. 6 in the latest ITA singles 
rankings, while junior Danielle Collins is ranked No. 15 and junior 
Stephanie Nauta is ranked No. 40.
• Elbaba earned UVa’s first No. 1 ranking, while Collins earned a No. 
10 preseason ranking before missing most of the fall season. Nauta 
earned a career-high No. 16 ranking on Jan. 6.
• Elbaba and Skylar Morton are ranked No. 28 in doubles, while 
Morton and Cassie Mercer are No. 61 after earning a season-high 
No. 11 ranking on Jan. 6.
• Marie Faure and Maci Epstein are ranked No. 75.

CAVALIERS IN THE RECORD BOOKS
• Junior Julia Elbaba ranks sixth all-time at Virginia with 93 career 
singles wins, while junior Stephanie Nauta ranks seventh with 91 
career singles wins.
• Junior Maci Epstein ranks 10th all-time at UVa with 80 career 
doubles wins, while Elbaba and Nauta are tied for 12th with 75.
• Elbaba and Nauta ranks Nos. 9 and 11 all-time in combines 
singles and doubles wins with 168 and 166, respectively.

ELBABA, COLLINS AND NAUTA TO COMPETE AT NCAA 
SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
• Julia Elbaba, defending NCAA singles champion Danielle Collins 
and Stephanie Nauta will compete in the NCAA Singles Champion-
ship, held May 20-25 at the Hurd Tennis Center in Waco, Texas.
• Elbaba is seeded sixth, while Collins is a No. 9-16 seed. 
• Elbaba will earn her third All-America honor, while Collins will 
earn her second honor.
• Nauta is participating in the singles championship for the second 
straight year.

ON THE HORIZON
• The 2015 NCAA Women’s Singles and Doubles Championship 
begins on Wednesday, May 20 at Hurd Tennis Center in Waco, Texas.
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2015 UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA CAVALIERS
NAME		  HEIGHT	 YEAR	 HOMETOWN/LAST SCHOOL
Danielle Collins	 5-9	 Jr.	 St. Petersburg, Fla./Florida
Julia Elbaba	 5-5	 Jr.	 Oyster Bay, N.Y./Laurel Springs
Maci Epstein	 5-7	 Jr.	 Winter Park, Fla./Lake Highland Prep
Marie Faure	 5-9	 So.	 Toulouse, France/Emilie de Rodat/Stade Toulouse Tennis Club
Cassie Mercer	 5-10	 Fr.	 Huntington, W.Va./Huntington
Skylar Morton	 5-8	 Jr.	 Bethesda, Md./UCLA
Stephanie Nauta	 5-8	 Jr.	 Galveston, Texas/Laurel Springs
Taylor Wingo	 5-6	 Jr.	 Newport News, Va./Hampton Roads Academy

Head Coach: Mark Guilbeau 
Associate Head Coach: Troy Porco

ITA TOP-30 TEAM RANKINGS
Rank	 Avg	 School	 Previous Rank
1	 76.34	 USC 	 2
2	 75.33	 North Carolina 	 1
3	 70.37	 California 	 3
4	 69.72	 Vanderbilt University 	 4
5	 69.12	 University of Florida 	 5
6	 67.02	 UCLA 	 6
7	 66.52	 University of Georgia 	 7
8	 64.23	 University of Virginia 	 10
9	 62.01	 Baylor University 	 8
10	 61.37	 Texas A&M University 	 9
11	 54.65	 University of Michigan 	 12
12	 53.46	 Oklahoma State University 	 11
13	 52.71	 University of Alabama 	 14
14	 51.64	 Stanford 	 13
15	 44.66	 University of Miami (Florida) 	 15
16	 44.16	 Texas Tech University 	 16
17	 42.14	 TCU 	 17
18	 39.76	 Ohio State University 	 18
19	 37.59	 Pepperdine 	 19
20	 35.07	 Duke University 	 23
21	 34.72	 Clemson University 	 21
22	 34.16	 LSU 	 22
23	 33.87	 University of Mississippi 	 20
24	 33.08	 Georgia Tech 	 27
25	 31.64	 University of Kentucky 	 24
26	 28.19	 Northwestern University 	 26
27	 26.65	 Arizona State University 	 25
28	 24.49	 Rice University 	 28
29	 23.60	 University of South Carolina 	 30
30	 23.00	 University of Houston 	 29

VIRGINIA 2015 ITA RANKINGS
January 6............................................................................ 6th
January 20.......................................................................... 5th
January 28........................................................................ 10th
February 10......................................................................... 7th
February 17......................................................................... 7th
February 24......................................................................... 5th
March 3............................................................................... 5th
March 10............................................................................. 5th
March 17............................................................................. 8th
March 24............................................................................. 8th
March 31............................................................................. 9th
April 7............................................................................... 12th
April 14............................................................................. 12th
April 21............................................................................. 10th
May 1.................................................................................. 8th
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Date	 Score	 Tournament	 Location			 
May 12, 1993	 Brigham Young 5, Virginia 3	 NCAA Round of 32	 Gainsville, Fla.		
May 13, 1994	 Wake Forest 5, Virginia 4	 NCAA Round of 32	 Gainsville, Fla.		
May 3, 1996	 Virginia 5, Penn 1	 NCAA Regional	 Syracuse, N.Y.
May 4, 1996	 William & Mary 5, Virginia 0	 NCAA Regional	 Syracuse, N.Y.		
May 9, 1997	 Harvard 5, Virginia 0	 NCAA Regional	 Providence, R.I.		
May 15, 1998	 VCU 5, Virginia 0	 NCAA Regional	 Blacksburg, Va.		
May 9, 2001	 Kentucky 4, Virginia 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Evanston, Ill.		
May 10, 2003	 Virginia 4, Ohio State 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Knoxville, Tenn.
May 11, 2003	 Tennessee 4, Virginia 1	 NCAA Round of 32	 Knoxville, Tenn.		
May 12, 2006	 Virginia 4, Alabama 3	 NCAA Round of 64	 Durham, N.C.		
May 13, 2006	 Duke 4, Virginia 0	 NCAA Round of 32	 Durham, N.C.		
May 11, 2007	 Virginia 4, VCU 2	 NCAA Round of 64	 Clemson, S.C.
May 12, 2007	 Clemson 4, Virginia 1	 NCAA Round of 32	 Clemson, S.C.		
May 8, 2009	 Virginia 4, VCU 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Durham, N.C.
May 9, 2009	 Duke 4, Virginia 1	 NCAA Round of 32	 Durham, N.C.		
May 14, 2010	 Virginia 4, Princeton 3	 NCAA Round of 64	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 15, 2010	 Duke 4, Virginia 1	 NCAA Round of 32	 Charlottesville, Va.		
May 14, 2011	 Virginia 4, Army 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 15, 2011	 Virginia 4, NC State 2	 NCAA Round of 32	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 20, 2011	 UCLA 4, Virginia 1	 NCAA Round of 16	 Palo Alto, Calif.		
May 11, 2012	 Virginia 4, Fairleigh Dickinson 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 12, 2012	 Virginia 4, Tennessee 1	 NCAA Round of 32	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 17, 2012	 Duke 4, Virginia 1	 NCAA Round of 16	 Athens, Ga.			
May 11, 2013	 Virginia 4, Fairleigh Dickinson 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 12, 2013	 Virginia 4, Texas 3	 NCAA Round of 32	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 17, 2013	 Texas A&M 5, Virginia 0	 NCAA Round of 16	 Urbana, Ill.			 
May 8, 2014	 Virginia 4, Youngstown State 0	 NCAA Round of 64	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 9, 2014	 Virginia 4, Kentucky 1	 NCAA Round of 32	 Charlottesville, Va.
May 15, 2014	 Virginia 4, Baylor 1	 NCAA Round of 16	 Athens, Ga.
May 17, 2014	 Stanford 4, Virginia 2	 NCAA Quarterfinals	 Athens, Ga.		

Total: 15-15

CAVALIERS ALL-TIME IN THE NCAA TOURNAMENT



University of Virginia
Virginia Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Overall record: 21-5  • ACC: 11-3  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 15-2  • Away: 6-3  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 15-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-1

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Danielle Collins 20-5 19-4 1-1 12-2 2-0 17-4 --- --- --- --- 10-4 0-0 W10 10-0
Julia Elbaba 27-6 15-4 12-2 10-3 14-4 1-0 --- --- --- --- 16-5 0-0 W2 6-2
Maci Epstein 28-10 16-5 12-5 9-3 --- 0-1 1-0 3-1 12-3 --- 2-4 0-0 W5 6-1
Marie Faure 19-9 8-1 11-8 6-1 --- --- --- --- --- 8-1 0-1 0-0 W1 9-1
Cassie Mercer 18-14 12-7 6-7 7-4 --- --- --- 2-0 4-2 6-5 2-3 0-0 W3 5-3
Skylar Morton 27-12 18-6 9-6 10-4 --- 1-0 4-1 13-5 --- --- 5-7 0-0 W6 8-2
Stephanie Nauta 30-13 15-9 15-4 9-4 1-1 1-1 13-7 --- --- --- 10-10 0-0 W1 7-3
Taylor Wingo 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 169-73 103-40 66-33 63-21 17-5 20-6 18-8 18-6 16-7 14-8 45-34 0-0
Percentage .698 .720 .667 .750 .773 .769 .692 .750 .696 .636 .570 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Maci Epstein/Stephanie Nauta 10-3 3-1 7-2 1-1 --- 3-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2
Cassie Mercer/Skylar Morton 18-10 7-7 11-3 3-3 1-3 6-4 --- 5-4 0-0 L2 5-5
Maci Epstein/Marie Faure 8-4 2-0 6-4 1-0 --- --- 2-0 2-1 0-0 W3 7-3
Julia Elbaba/Stephanie Nauta 5-6 2-4 3-2 0-0 1-4 1-0 --- 1-4 0-0 L4 4-6
Julia Elbaba/Skylar Morton 4-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 W4 4-0
Marie Faure/Cassie Mercer 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Danielle Collins/Maci Epstein 5-2 5-2 0-0 1-0 --- --- 5-2 1-0 0-0 W4 5-2
Danielle Collins/Stephanie Nauta 5-3 5-3 0-0 5-3 5-3 --- --- 0-3 0-0 W1 5-3
Julia Elbaba/Maci Epstein 6-1 6-1 0-0 6-1 --- --- 6-1 0-0 0-0 W1 6-1
Danielle Collins/Skylar Morton 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Julia Elbaba/Cassie Mercer 3-1 3-1 0-0 3-1 --- 0-1 3-0 0-1 0-0 L1 3-1
Marie Faure/Stephanie Nauta 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-1 0-0 L1 0-1
Cassie Mercer/Stephanie Nauta 3-1 3-1 0-0 1-0 --- 3-1 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 3-1
Totals 71-35 40-23 31-12 23-10 11-10 13-6 16-7 11-15 0-0
Percentage .670 .635 .721 .697 .524 .684 .696 .423 .000



University of Virginia
Virginia Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 12-14, 2014 Duke Fab 4 Invitational NTS (Cary, N.C.)
Sep 19-21, 2014 Tribe Invitational NTS (Williamsburg, Va.)
Sep 26-Oct 5, 20 Riviera/ITA All-American NTS (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
Oct 10-12, 2014 UVa Fall Invite NTS (Charlottesville, Va.)
Oct 17-21, 2014 USTA/ITA Atlantic Regional NTS (Blacksburg, Va.)
Nov 6-9, 2014 USTA/ITA National Indoor Championsh NTS (Flushing, N.Y.)
Nov 7-9, 2014 Kitty Harrison Invitational NTS (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
Jan 18, 2015 VCU W 6-1 1-0 0-0 #6
Jan 22, 2015 #42 UTAH W 4-3 2-0 0-0 #5
Jan 24, 2015 at #9 Baylor L 1-6 2-1 0-0 #5
Jan 30, 2015 #21 SOUTH CAROLINA W 5-2 3-1 0-0 #10
Feb 02, 2015 #9 GEORGIA W 4-2 4-1 0-0 #10

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC W 4-2 5-1 0-0 #10
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 FLORIDA L 1-4 5-2 0-0 #10
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU W 4-1 6-2 0-0 #10
* Feb 21, 2015 #59 SYRACUSE W 6-1 7-2 1-0 #7
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt W 6-1 8-2 2-0 #5
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame W 6-1 9-2 3-0 #5
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 FLORIDA STATE W 6-1 10-2 4-0 #5

% Mar 08, 2015 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 6-0 11-2 4-0 #5
* March 20, 2015 at #15 Clemson W 4-3 12-2 5-0 #8
* March 22, 2015 at #24 Duke L 3-4 12-3 5-1 #8
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 MIAMI L 2-5 12-4 5-2 #8
* Mar 29, 2015 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 13-4 6-2 #8
* April 1, 2015 #63 BOSTON COLLEGE W 6-1 14-4 7-2 #9
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville W 7-0 15-4 8-2 #9
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina L 3-4 15-5 8-3 #12 #2
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech W 5-2 16-5 9-3 #12

%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 VIRGINIA TECH W 5-2 17-5 10-3 #12
* Apr 19, 2015 NC STATE W 7-0 18-5 11-3 #12
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 CLEMSON W 4-1 19-5 11-3 #10
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina W 4-1 20-5 11-3 #10
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 GEORGIA TECH W 4-0 21-5 11-3 #10

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Marie Faure 10-6 2-1 8-5 1-1 --- --- 2-1 2-2 0-0
Stephanie Nauta 23-14 13-10 10-4 7-5 6-7 7-1 0-2 1-9 0-0
Cassie Mercer 26-13 13-9 13-4 7-4 1-3 9-6 3-0 5-6 0-0
Maci Epstein 29-10 16-4 13-6 9-2 --- 3-0 13-4 3-1 0-0
Skylar Morton 24-10 11-7 13-3 5-3 5-3 6-4 --- 7-4 0-0
Julia Elbaba 18-8 13-6 5-2 9-2 3-4 1-1 9-1 3-5 0-0
Danielle Collins 12-5 12-5 0-0 8-3 7-3 --- 5-2 1-3 0-0
Totals 71-35 40-23 31-12 23-10 11-10 13-6 16-7 11-15 0-0
Percentage .670 .635 .721 .697 .524 .684 .696 .423 .000



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Danielle Collins
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Nov 6-9 vs Vanderbilt t-32 Sydney Campbell (50/-) Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3
Nov 6-9 vs Cal t-16 Lynn Chi (8/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6
Jan 30, 2015 #21 South Carolina 2 Caroline Dailey Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
Feb 02, 2015 #9 Georgia 2 Ellen Perez Won 3-6, 6-1, 7-5

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC 2 Zoe Scandalis (44/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 Florida 2 Josie Kuhlman (9/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 3-6
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU 2 Simona Parajova Won 6-3, 6-1
* Feb 21, 2015 #59 Syracuse 1 Amanda Rodgers Won 7-5, 6-3
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt 2 Lolade Ogungbesan Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason Won 7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 Florida State 2 Kerrie Cartwright (73/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
% Mar 08, 2015 George Washington 2 Lana Robins Won 6-2
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 2 Beatrice Gumulya (95/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
* March 22 at #24 Duke 2 Ester Goldfeld (51/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 Miami 2 Sinead Lohan (36/-) Lost 7-5, 0-6, 3-6
* Mar 29, 2015 Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang Won 6-1, 6-4
* April 1 #63 Boston College 2 Lexi Borr Won 6-0, 6-3
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville 2 Jessie Lynn Paul Won 6-1, 6-0
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina 2 Hayley Carter (14/-) Won 6-7 (3-7), 6-3, 6-4
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech 2 Paige Hourigan (56/-) Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-0
%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 Virginia Tech 2 Francesca Fusinato (50/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
* Apr 19, 2015 NC State 2 Liza Fieldsend Won 6-1, 6-3
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 Clemson 2 Beatrice Gumulya (68/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina 2 Hayley Carter (15/-) Won 6-1, 7-5
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 Georgia Tech 2 Paige Hourigan (53/-) Won 6-4, retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 30 #21 South Carolina 3 Caroline Dailey/Ximena Siles Luna - 3-4, unfinished/Maci Epstein
Feb 02 #9 Georgia 3 Caroline Brinson/Hannah King Lost 2-6/Maci Epstein

! Feb 06 #14 USC 3 Madison Westby/Gabby Smith Won 6-2/Maci Epstein
! Feb 07 #2 Florida 3 Belinda Woolcock/Spencer Liang Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Maci Epstein
! Feb 08 #20 TCU 3 Palina Dubavets/Alexis Pereira Won 7-5/Maci Epstein
* Feb 21 #59 Syracuse 1 Rhiann Newborn/Amanda Rodgers Won 8-2/Stephanie Nauta
* Feb 27 at Pitt 1 Katherine Castro/Lolade Ogungbesan Won 8-0/Stephanie Nauta
* Mar 01 at #26 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (21/-) Lost 5-8/Stephanie Nauta
* Mar 08 #57 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Kerrie Cartwright Won 8-2/Stephanie Nauta
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 1 Beatrice Gumulya/Jessy Rompies (1/-) Lost 2-8/Stephanie Nauta
* March 22 at #24 Duke 1 Annie Mulholland/Samantha Harris Won 5-3/Stephanie Nauta
* Mar 27 #16 Miami 1 Monique Albuquerque/Clementina Riobueno (29/-) Lost 5-8/Stephanie Nauta
* Mar 29 Wake Forest 1 Andrea Retolaza/Xue Zhang Won 8-2/Skylar Morton
* April 1 #63 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jessica Wacnik - 5-3, unfinished/Skylar Morton
* Apr 04 at Louisville 1 Elle Stokes/Manuela Velasquez Won 8-3/Skylar Morton
* Apr 10 at #2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (21/-) - 3-6, unfinished/Skylar Morton
* Apr 12 at #35 Georgia Tech 2 Natasha Prokhnevska/Alexis Prokopuik - 2-5, unfinished/Julia Elbaba
%* Apr 18 #38 Virginia Tech 1 Raluca Mita/Ilinca Stoica Won 8-4/Stephanie Nauta
* Apr 19 NC State 3 Liza Fieldsend/Tayla Stenta Won 8-2/Maci Epstein
$ Apr 24 #21 Clemson 3 Tristen Dewar/Beatrice Gumulya Won 8-1/Maci Epstein
$ Apr 25 at #1 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Kate Vialle (53/-) Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
$ Apr 26 #27 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud - 7-5, unfinished/Maci Epstein

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Julia Elbaba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Florida t-M Brooke Austin Lost 6-7 (0-6), 6-2, 5-7
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Texas A&M CO Rachel Pierson (54/-) Won 7-5, 1-1, retired
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Alabama CO Natalia Maynetto (115/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Florida CO Brianna Morgan (14/-) Won 6-0, 6-0
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs North Carolina CO Jamie Loeb (1/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 6-7 (0-4)
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern R16 Brooke Rischbieth Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 10-12 vs Old Dominion t-Q B. Botusharova Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 10-12 vs Arkansas t-SF Shannon Hudson (121/-) Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 10-12 vs Virginia t-FI Stephanie Nauta (32/-) Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-0
Nov 6-9 vs Cal t-32 Zsofi Susanyi (16/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
Nov 6-9 vs Pepperdine t-16 Lorraine Guillermo (20/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
Nov 6-9 vs North Carolina t-Q Jamie Loeb (1/-) Won 7-6 (4-0), 4-6, 6-2
Nov 6-9 vs Florida t-SF Brooke Austin Won 6-2, 6-4
Nov 6-9 vs Cal t-F Maegan Manasse (43/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
Jan 18, 2015 VCU 1 Salome Kvitashvili Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 30, 2015 #21 South Carolina 1 Elixane Lechemia (120/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 1-0 (10-8)
Feb 02, 2015 #9 Georgia 1 Lauren Herring (19/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC 1 Giuliana Olmos (41/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 Florida 1 Brooke Austin (6/-) - 6-7 (6-8), 6-4, 1-3, unfinished
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU 1 Stefanie Tan - 4-6, 5-2, unfinished
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt 1 Audrey Ann Blakely Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame 2 Monica Robinson Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick (102/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
% Mar 08, 2015 George Washington 1 T. Radosavljevic Won 6-2, 6-1
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 1 Romy Koelzer (43/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
* March 22 at #24 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra Won 7-5, 1-6, 7-6 (7-0)
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 Miami 1 Stephanie Wagner (6/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 29, 2015 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin Won 6-2, 6-2
* April 1 #63 Boston College 1 Jessica Wacnik (87/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville 1 Elle Stokes Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina 1 Jamie Loeb (6/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech 1 Johnnise Renaud (104/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 Virginia Tech 1 Ilinca Stoica (85/-) Lost 6-0, 2-6, 2-6
* Apr 19, 2015 NC State 1 Joanna Nalborska Won 6-1, 6-1
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 Clemson 1 Romy Koelzer (34/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jamie Loeb (7/-) - 6-2, 5-3, unfinished
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 Georgia Tech 1 Johnnise Renaud (102/-) - 2-6, 6-3, 0-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 26- vs Florida t-Q Brooke Austin/Brianna Morgan Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-4/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 26- vs Texas A&M t-Q Rachel Pierson/Saska Gavriloska Won 6-4, 6-3/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 26- vs Ohio State t-Q Gabriella De Santis/Sandy Niehaus (32/-) Lost 6-7 (0-6), 2-6/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 26- vs Maryland t-32 Welma Luus/Nataliya Bredikhina (55/-) Won 6-1, 6-0/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 26- vs Alabama t-16 Maya Jansen/Erin Routliffe (1/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6/Stephanie Nauta
Oct 10-1 vs Arkansas t-Q Makenzie Craft/Nastassia Rubel Won 8-0/Skylar Morton
Oct 10-1 vs South Carolina t-SF Brigit Folland/Meghan Blevins Won 8-7 (5-0)/Skylar Morton
Jan 18 VCU 2 Cindy Chala/Darya Berezhnaya Won 6-1/Stephanie Nauta
Jan 30 #21 South Carolina 1 Hadley Berg/Elixane Lechemia Won 6-2/Stephanie Nauta
Feb 02 #9 Georgia 1 Lauren Herring/Ellen Perez Lost 3-6/Stephanie Nauta

! Feb 06 #14 USC 1 Zoe Scandalis/Giuliana Olmos (14/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Nauta
! Feb 07 #2 Florida 1 Brooke Austin/Kourtney Keegan (7/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Stephanie Nauta
! Feb 08 #20 TCU 1 Seda Arantekin/Stefanie Tan Lost 3-6/Stephanie Nauta
* Feb 27 at Pitt 3 Molly Wickman/Amber Washington Won 8-2/Maci Epstein
* Mar 01 at #26 Notre Dame 3 Mary Closs/Jane Fennelly Won 8-3/Maci Epstein
* Mar 08 #57 Florida State 3 Yukako Noi/Lana Rush Won 8-1/Maci Epstein
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte/Daniela Ruiz Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
* March 22 at #24 Duke 3 Rachel Kahan/Alyssa Smith Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
* Mar 27 #16 Miami 3 Lina Lileikite/Wendy Zhang Lost 5-8/Maci Epstein
* Mar 29 Wake Forest 3 Karen Forman/Courtney Meredith Won 8-4/Cassie Mercer
* April 1 #63 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Jennifer Ren Won 8-4/Cassie Mercer
* Apr 04 at Louisville 3 Cassie Pough/Ariana Rodriguez Won 8-3/Cassie Mercer
* Apr 10 at #2 North Carolina 2 Caroline Price/Jamie Loeb (7/-) Lost 4-8/Cassie Mercer
* Apr 12 at #35 Georgia Tech 2 Natasha Prokhnevska/Alexis Prokopuik - 2-5, unfinished/Danielle Collins
%* Apr 18 #38 Virginia Tech 3 Caroline Daxhelet/Kelly Williford Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
* Apr 19 NC State 1 Joanna Nalborska/Natalia Janowicz - 6-4, unfinished/Skylar Morton
$ Apr 24 #21 Clemson 1 Romy Koelzer/Joana Eidukonyte - 6-4, unfinished/Skylar Morton
$ Apr 25 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jamie Loeb/Caroline Price (11/-) Won 8-2/Skylar Morton
$ Apr 26 #27 Georgia Tech 1 Kendal Woodard/Paige Hourigan (16/-) Won 8-4/Skylar Morton

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Maci Epstein
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 12-14 vs North Carolina t-16 Kate Vialle Lost 6-7 (0-11), 2-6
Sep 12-14 vs Alabama CO Erin Routliffe (45/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (0-3)
Sep 12-14 vs Mississippi CO Natalie Suk Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 12-14 vs San Jose State CO Gaelle Rey Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
Sep 19-21 vs Marshall Marija Bogicevic Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-4
Sep 19-21 vs Penn Kana Daniel Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-4
Sep 19-21 vs Wake Forest Xue Zhang Won 6-0, 6-2
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Wisconsin t-P Lauren Chypyha Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Texas Tech t-P Lynn Kiro (83/-) Lost 6-1, 6-7, 5-7
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern R16 Manon Peri Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 10-12 vs Arkansas t-Q Shannon Hudson (121/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, retired
Oct 17-21 vs Temple t-64 Monet Willis Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct 17-21 vs Virginia Tech t-32 Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3
Oct 17-21 vs Maryland t-16 Alexandra Stanova Lost 1-6, 3-6
Nov 7-9 vs Penn State Taylor Shukow Won 6-1, 6-2
Nov 7-9 vs South Carolina Megen Cochran Won 6-3, 6-1
Nov 7-9 vs East Carolina Michelle Castro Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 18, 2015 VCU 4 Darya Berezhnaya Won 6-7 (1-7), 7-5, 6-0
Jan 22, 2015 #42 Utah 3 Jena Cheng Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (8-6)
Jan 24, 2015 at #9 Baylor 2 Kiah Generette Lost 0-6, 7-6 (10-8), 0-1 (6-10)
Jan 30, 2015 #21 South Carolina 5 Hadley Berg Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb 02, 2015 #9 Georgia 5 Hannah King (91/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC 5 Meredith Xepoleas Lost 4-6, 5-7
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 Florida 5 Peggy Porter (40/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU 5 Alexis Pereira Won 7-5, 6-2
* Feb 21, 2015 #59 Syracuse 4 Komal Safdar Won 6-2, 7-6 (10-8)
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt 4 Callie Frey Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame 5 Allison Miller Won 4-6, 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 Florida State 5 Emily Fanning Won 6-3, retired
% Mar 08, 2015 George Washington 4 Grace Egger Won 6-1, 6-0
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 5 Jessy Rompies (122/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
* March 22 at #24 Duke 5 Chalena Scholl Won 6-3, 3-1, retired
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 Miami 5 Silvia Fuentes Lost 3-6, 5-7
* Mar 29, 2015 Wake Forest 5 Karen Forman Won 6-4, 6-4
* April 1 #63 Boston College 5 Emily Safron Won 6-2, 6-3
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville 5 Cassie Pough Won 4-6, 7-5, 10-6
%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 Virginia Tech 5 Katherine Butler Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 19, 2015 NC State 5 Tayla Stenta Won 6-3, 6-2
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 Clemson 5 Jessy Rompies - 5-7, 6-3, unfinished
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina 5 Kate Vialle - 2-6, 6-0, 2-2, unfinished
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 Georgia Tech 5 Natasha Prokhnevska - 1-6, 6-4, 3-1, unfinished



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Maci Epstein
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 12-1 vs Florida t-Q Belinda Woolcock/Spencer Liang Lost 7-8 (0-5)/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 12-1 vs Furman CO Blair Martin/Karlee Bryde Won 8-0/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 12-1 vs Oklahoma State CO Vladica Babic/Katarina Adamovic Won 8-3/Stephanie Nauta
Sep 19-2 vs Maryland Alexandra Stanova/Olivia Gaudreault Lost 7-8 (0-4)/Marie Faure
Sep 19-2 vs Wake Forest Xue Zhang/Samantha Asch Won 8-5/Marie Faure
Sep 19-2 vs Dartmouth Taylor Ng/Kristina Mathis Lost 5-8/Marie Faure
Sep 26- vs Texas A&M t-P Rutuja Bhosale/Anna Mamalat (39/-) Won 8-6/Marie Faure
Sep 26- vs Harvard t-P Monica Lin/Annika Ringblom Won 8-6/Marie Faure
Sep 26- vs UCLA t-Q Chanelle Van Nguyen/Terri Fleming (56/-) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 8-10/Marie Faure
Sep 26- vs Yale t-B Madeleine Hamilton/Ree Ree Li (36/-) Won 6-1, 2-6, 10-2/Marie Faure
Oct 10-1 vs Northwestern t-SF Alicia Barnett/Manon Peri Won 8-5/Stephanie Nauta
Oct 17-2 vs Georgetown t-32 Liselot Koenen/Victoire Saperstein Won 8-7 (3-0)/Stephanie Nauta
Oct 17-2 vs Liberty t-16 Evangeline Crist/Valerie Thong Won 8-5/Stephanie Nauta
Oct 17-2 vs Temple t-Q Monet Willis/Dina Karina Won 8-0/Stephanie Nauta
Oct 17-2 vs VCU t-SF Salome Kvitashvilli/Olga Barscheheuskaya Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-0)/Stephanie Nauta
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Cassie Mercer/Skylar Morton Lost 6-7, 2-6, 11-9/Stephanie Nauta
Nov 7-9 vs Duke Beatrice Capra/Samantha Harris Won 8-5/Marie Faure
Nov 7-9 vs South Carolina Meghan Blevins/Brigit Folland Lost 3-8/Marie Faure
Nov 7-9 vs Davidson Elaina Cummer/Jenna Brunner Won 8-3/Marie Faure
Jan 18 VCU 3 Ana Batiri/Alzbeta Veverkova Won 6-1/Marie Faure
Jan 22 #42 Utah 2 Sarah Richter/L. Gerstner Da Rosa Won 6-3/Stephanie Nauta
Jan 24 at #9 Baylor 2 Kiah Generette/Theresa Van Zyl Won 7-6 (7-4)/Stephanie Nauta
Jan 30 #21 South Carolina 3 Caroline Dailey/Ximena Siles Luna - 3-4, unfinished/Danielle Collins
Feb 02 #9 Georgia 3 Caroline Brinson/Hannah King Lost 2-6/Danielle Collins

! Feb 06 #14 USC 3 Madison Westby/Gabby Smith Won 6-2/Danielle Collins
! Feb 07 #2 Florida 3 Belinda Woolcock/Spencer Liang Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Danielle Collins
! Feb 08 #20 TCU 3 Palina Dubavets/Alexis Pereira Won 7-5/Danielle Collins
* Feb 21 #59 Syracuse 3 Breanna Bachini/Nicole Mitchell Won 8-3/Marie Faure
* Feb 27 at Pitt 3 Molly Wickman/Amber Washington Won 8-2/Julia Elbaba
* Mar 01 at #26 Notre Dame 3 Mary Closs/Jane Fennelly Won 8-3/Julia Elbaba
* Mar 08 #57 Florida State 3 Yukako Noi/Lana Rush Won 8-1/Julia Elbaba
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte/Daniela Ruiz Won 8-5/Julia Elbaba
* March 22 at #24 Duke 3 Rachel Kahan/Alyssa Smith Won 8-5/Julia Elbaba
* Mar 27 #16 Miami 3 Lina Lileikite/Wendy Zhang Lost 5-8/Julia Elbaba
* Mar 29 Wake Forest 2 Luisa Fernandez/Kimmy Guerin - 7-4, unfinished/Stephanie Naut
* April 1 #63 Boston College 2 Katya Vasilyev/Emily Safron Won 8-3/Stephanie Nauta
* Apr 04 at Louisville 2 Olivia Boesing/Ellie Gerlach - 7-5, unfinished/Stephanie Naut
* Apr 12 at #35 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud Lost 2-8/Stephanie Nauta
%* Apr 18 #38 Virginia Tech 3 Caroline Daxhelet/Kelly Williford Won 8-5/Julia Elbaba
* Apr 19 NC State 3 Liza Fieldsend/Tayla Stenta Won 8-2/Danielle Collins
$ Apr 24 #21 Clemson 3 Tristen Dewar/Beatrice Gumulya Won 8-1/Danielle Collins
$ Apr 25 at #1 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Kate Vialle (53/-) Won 8-5/Danielle Collins
$ Apr 26 #27 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud - 7-5, unfinished/Danielle Collins

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Marie Faure
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 12-14 vs Mississippi t-16 Erin Stephens Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-4
Sep 12-14 vs Florida t-8 Kourtney Keegan (51/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Sep 12-14 vs Florida CO Stefani Stojic Lost 3-6, 4-6
Sep 12-14 vs Oklahoma State CO Vladica Babic Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 19-21 vs Marshall Maddie Silver Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-1
Sep 19-21 vs William & Mary Melanie Roy Won 6-0, 6-1
Sep 19-21 vs Maryland Welma Luus Lost 6-3, 4-6, 3-6
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs t-P Patricia Fargas Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 10-12 vs South Carolina R16 Natalie Looney Won 7-6, 6-4
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern t-Q Lok Sze Leung Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct 10-12 vs Marshall CO Maddie Silver Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct 10-12 vs Arkansas CO Nastassia Rubel Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-2
Oct 17-21 vs Pittsburgh t-64 Molly Wickman Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct 17-21 vs George Washington t-32 T. Radosavljevic Won 7-6 (4-0), 6-1
Oct 17-21 vs Richmond t-16 Anna Abadias Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 17-21 vs Old Dominion t-Q B. Botusharova Lost 2-6, 2-6
Nov 7-9 vs Penn State Melissa Minniti Won 6-2, 6-0
Nov 7-9 vs Maryland Ekaterina Tour Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (0-5)
Nov 7-9 vs East Carolina Maria Storozheva Won 7-6 (1-0), 6-0
Jan 18, 2015 VCU 6 Alzbeta Veverkova Won 6-2, 6-4

* Feb 21, 2015 #59 Syracuse 6 Nicole Mitchell Won 6-1, 6-1
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt 6 Amanda Wickman Won 6-2, 6-0
% Mar 08, 2015 George Washington 6 Taylor Nederlander Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 29, 2015 Wake Forest 6 Andrea Retolaza Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
* April 1 #63 Boston College 6 Heini Salonen Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-0
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville 6 Ellie Gerlach Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina 6 Cassandra Vazquez Lost 3-6, 6-7 (6-8)
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech 6 Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-4, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 19-2 vs Maryland Alexandra Stanova/Olivia Gaudreault Lost 7-8 (0-4)/Maci Epstein
Sep 19-2 vs Wake Forest Xue Zhang/Samantha Asch Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
Sep 19-2 vs Dartmouth Taylor Ng/Kristina Mathis Lost 5-8/Maci Epstein
Sep 26- vs Texas A&M t-P Rutuja Bhosale/Anna Mamalat (39/-) Won 8-6/Maci Epstein
Sep 26- vs Harvard t-P Monica Lin/Annika Ringblom Won 8-6/Maci Epstein
Sep 26- vs UCLA t-Q Chanelle Van Nguyen/Terri Fleming (56/-) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 8-10/Maci Epstein
Sep 26- vs Yale t-B Madeleine Hamilton/Ree Ree Li (36/-) Won 6-1, 2-6, 10-2/Maci Epstein
Oct 10-1 vs Marshall t-Q Maddie Silver/Marija Bogicevic Won 8-1/Cassie Mercer
Oct 10-1 vs Northwestern t-SF Lok Sze Leung/Rheeya Doshi Won 8-4/Cassie Mercer
Oct 10-1 vs Marshall t-FI Derya Turhan/Anna Pomyatinskaya Lost 7-8 (0-4)/Cassie Mercer
Nov 7-9 vs Duke Beatrice Capra/Samantha Harris Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
Nov 7-9 vs South Carolina Meghan Blevins/Brigit Folland Lost 3-8/Maci Epstein
Nov 7-9 vs Davidson Elaina Cummer/Jenna Brunner Won 8-3/Maci Epstein
Jan 18 VCU 3 Ana Batiri/Alzbeta Veverkova Won 6-1/Maci Epstein

* Feb 21 #59 Syracuse 3 Breanna Bachini/Nicole Mitchell Won 8-3/Maci Epstein
* Apr 10 at #2 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Kate Vialle (49/-) Lost 3-8/Stephanie Nauta

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Cassie Mercer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 12-14 vs Alabama t-16 Natalia Maynetto (115/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sep 12-14 vs North Carolina CO Marika Akkerman Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sep 12-14 vs Furman CO Karlee Bryde Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 12-14 vs Florida CO Spencer Liang Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (0-8)
Sep 19-21 vs Indiana Alecia Kauss Lost 6-4, 5-7, 6-10
Sep 19-21 vs William & Mary Julia Casselbury Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 19-21 vs Maryland Olga Bredikhina Lost 5-7, 6-2, 5-7
Oct 10-12 vs Old Dominion R16 Ivana Vukovic Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 10-12 vs Maryland t-Q Kristina Hovsepyan Lost 4-6, 6-7
Oct 10-12 vs Old Dominion CO Faith Atiso Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 17-21 vs VCU t-64 Salome Kvitashvilli Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
Oct 17-21 vs Penn State t-32 Victoria Kisialeva Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 17-21 vs Old Dominion t-16 Nikol Hristova Lost 6-4, 6-7, 3-6
Jan 18, 2015 VCU 5 Ana Batiri Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 22, 2015 #42 Utah 4 L. Gerstner Da Rosa Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 24, 2015 at #9 Baylor 4 Leolia JeanJean Won 6-3, 3-0
Jan 30, 2015 #21 South Carolina 6 Ximena Siles Luna Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 02, 2015 #9 Georgia 6 Caroline Brinson - 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 2-2, unfinished

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC 6 Madison Westby (45/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 Florida 6 Kourtney Keegan (26/-) - 7-5, 6-7 (6-8), unfinished
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU 6 Seda Arantekin Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Feb 21, 2015 #59 Syracuse 5 Breanna Bachini Lost 6-3, 5-7, 13-15
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt 5 Katherine Castro Won 6-4, 6-3
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame 6 Jane Fennelly Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-0)
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 Florida State 6 Daniela Schippers Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
% Mar 08, 2015 George Washington 5 Allison Hansen Won 6-3, 6-0
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 6-2
* March 22 at #24 Duke 6 Annie Mulholland Lost 6-2, 5-7, 2-6
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 Miami 6 Wendy Zhang (96/-) Lost 0-6, 6-7 (2-7)
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina 5 Kate Vialle (120/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-1
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech 5 Rasheeda McAdoo Lost 3-6, 2-6
%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 Virginia Tech 6 Kelly Williford Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
* Apr 19, 2015 NC State 6 Natalia Janowicz Won 6-4, 6-2
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 Clemson 6 Yuilynn Miao - 3-6, 4-5, unfinished
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina 6 Ashley Dai (115/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 Georgia Tech 6 Megan Kurey - 6-2, 4-6, 3-1, unfinished



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Cassie Mercer
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 12-1 vs North Carolina t-Q Kate Vialle/Ashley Dai Won 8-7/Skylar Morton
Sep 12-1 vs Miami t-SF Clementina Riobueno/Monique Albuquerque (3/-) Lost 3-8/Skylar Morton
Sep 12-1 vs Florida CO Brianna Morgan/Brooke Austin Lost 7-8 (0-4)/Skylar Morton
Sep 19-2 vs Maryland Nataliya Bredikhina/Welma Luus (55/-) Won 8-6/Skylar Morton
Sep 19-2 vs Wake Forest Kasey Gardiner/Luisa Fernandez Won 8-7 (4-0)/Skylar Morton
Sep 19-2 vs VCU Olga Barscheuskaya/Salome Kvitashvili Won 8-4/Skylar Morton
Oct 10-1 vs Marshall t-Q Maddie Silver/Marija Bogicevic Won 8-1/Marie Faure
Oct 10-1 vs Northwestern t-SF Lok Sze Leung/Rheeya Doshi Won 8-4/Marie Faure
Oct 10-1 vs Marshall t-FI Derya Turhan/Anna Pomyatinskaya Lost 7-8 (0-4)/Marie Faure
Oct 17-2 vs Pittsburgh t-32 Amber  Washington/Amanda Wickman Won 8-6/Skylar Morton
Oct 17-2 vs Old Dominion t-16 Marijana Novakovic/Ivana Vukovic Won 8-0/Skylar Morton
Oct 17-2 vs Maryland t-Q Kristina Hovsepyan/Ekaterina Tour Won 8-2/Skylar Morton
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Raluca Mita/Ilinca Stoica Won 6-3, 6-3/Skylar Morton
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Stephanie Nauta/Maci Epstein Won 7-6, 6-2, 9-11/Skylar Morton
Nov 6-9 vs Oklahoma State t-32 Kelsey Laurente/Viktoriya Lushkova (27/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6/Skylar Morton
Nov 6-9 vs Columbia CO Rima Asatrian/Kanika Vaidya (41/-) Won 6-1, 6-0/Skylar Morton
Nov 6-9 vs Notre Dame CO Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (28/-) Won 7-5, 7-6/Skylar Morton
Jan 18 VCU 1 Salome Kvitashvili/Olga Barscheuskaya Won 6-1/Skylar Morton
Jan 22 #42 Utah 1 Tereza Bekerova/Margo Pletcher Lost 5-7/Skylar Morton
Jan 24 at #9 Baylor 1 Ema Burgic/Blair Shankle Lost 4-6/Skylar Morton
Jan 30 #21 South Carolina 2 Meghan Blevins/Brigit Folland (33/-) Won 6-2/Skylar Morton
Feb 02 #9 Georgia 2 Silvia Garcia/Kennedy Shaffer Lost 3-6/Skylar Morton

! Feb 06 #14 USC 2 Sabrina Santamaria/Meredith Xepoleas Won 6-4/Skylar Morton
! Feb 07 #2 Florida 2 Josie Kuhlman/Peggy Porter (17/-) Lost 4-6/Skylar Morton
! Feb 08 #20 TCU 2 Sofiko Kadzhaya/Simona Parajova Won 6-2/Skylar Morton
* Feb 21 #59 Syracuse 2 Komal Safdar/Valeria Salazar - 7-5, unfinished/Skylar Morton
* Feb 27 at Pitt 2 Audrey Ann Blakely/Callie Frey - 3-5, unfinished/Skylar Morton
* Mar 01 at #26 Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller/Julie Vrabel Lost 3-8/Skylar Morton
* Mar 08 #57 Florida State 2 Emily Fanning/Gabriella Castaneda (53/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Skylar Morton
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 2 Romy Koelzer/Tristen Dewar (72/-) Won 8-2/Skylar Morton
* March 22 at #24 Duke 2 Ester Goldfeld/Beatrice Capra Won 8-5/Skylar Morton
* Mar 27 #16 Miami 2 Sinead Lohan/Stephanie Wagner Won 8-5/Skylar Morton
* Mar 29 Wake Forest 3 Karen Forman/Courtney Meredith Won 8-4/Julia Elbaba
* April 1 #63 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Jennifer Ren Won 8-4/Julia Elbaba
* Apr 04 at Louisville 3 Cassie Pough/Ariana Rodriguez Won 8-3/Julia Elbaba
* Apr 10 at #2 North Carolina 2 Caroline Price/Jamie Loeb (7/-) Lost 4-8/Julia Elbaba
* Apr 12 at #35 Georgia Tech 1 Kendal Woodard/Paige Hourigan (17/-) Lost 2-8/Skylar Morton
%* Apr 18 #38 Virginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Francesca Fusinato Lost 3-8/Skylar Morton
* Apr 19 NC State 2 Elisha Hande/Nicole Martinez Won 8-2/Stephanie Nauta
$ Apr 24 #21 Clemson 2 Jessy Rompies/Yuilynn Miao Won 8-4/Stephanie Nauta
$ Apr 25 at #1 North Carolina 2 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (30/-) Lost 2-8/Stephanie Nauta
$ Apr 26 #27 Georgia Tech 2 Megan Kurey/Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 8-5/Stephanie Nauta

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Skylar Morton
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 12-14 vs Florida t-16 Josie Kuhlman Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-7
Sep 12-14 vs Furman CO Alex Moreno Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 12-14 vs North Carolina CO Cassandra Vasquez Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 12-14 vs Alabama CO Erin Routliffe (45/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Sep 19-21 vs Indiana Katie Klyczek Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 19-21 vs Penn Sol Eskenazi Lost 6-3, 0-6, 10-12
Sep 19-21 vs Wake Forest Kimmy Guerin Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 10-12 vs South Carolina R16 Brigit Folland (114/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern t-Q Alicia Barnett (123/-) Lost 0-6, 7-5, 3-6
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern CO Alex Chatt Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 10-12 vs Old Dominion CO B. Botusharova Lost 6-7, 3-6
Oct 17-21 vs Pittsburgh t-64 Lolade Ogungbesan Won 4-6, 7-6 (5-0), 6-1
Oct 17-21 vs Penn State t-32 Taylor Shukow Won 7-6 (4-0), 6-0
Oct 17-21 vs William & Mary t-16 Jeltje Loomans Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct 17-21 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Ilinca Stoica (64/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
Jan 18, 2015 VCU 3 Olga Barscheuskaya Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 22, 2015 #42 Utah 2 Sarah Richter Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 24, 2015 at #9 Baylor 3 Blair Shankle (49/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan 30, 2015 #21 South Carolina 4 Meghan Blevins (99/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-5
Feb 02, 2015 #9 Georgia 4 Silvia Garcia (83/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (10-8)

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC 4 Sabrina Santamaria - 6-2, 2-6, 5-5, unfinished
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 Florida 4 Belinda Woolcock (43/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 3-6
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU 4 Palina Dubavets - 6-2, 6-6 (9-8), unfinished
* Feb 21, 2015 #59 Syracuse 3 Rhiann Newborn Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-3
* Feb 27, 2015 at Pitt 3 Amber Washington Won 6-4, 6-0
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame 4 Mary Closs Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-4
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 Florida State 4 Gabriella Castaneda Lost 5-7, 4-6
% Mar 08, 2015 George Washington 3 Marie-Louise Decamps Won 6-0, 6-1
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 4 Tristen Dewar Won 6-1, 6-4
* March 22 at #24 Duke 4 Rachel Kahan (106/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 Miami 4 Lina Lileikite (125/-) Won 6-0, 7-5
* Mar 29, 2015 Wake Forest 4 Courtney Meredith Won 6-2, 6-4
* April 1 #63 Boston College 4 Katya Vasilyev Lost 4-6, 3-6
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville 4 Chloe Willetts Won 6-1, 6-3
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina 4 Whitney Kay (93/-) Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-6
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech 4 Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-3, 6-2
%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 Virginia Tech 4 Caroline Daxhelet Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-3
* Apr 19, 2015 NC State 4 Elisha Hande Won 6-3, 6-2
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 Clemson 4 Tristen Dewar Won 6-1, 6-3
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina 4 Whitney Kay (112/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 Georgia Tech 4 Rasheeda McAdoo Won 6-4, 6-3



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Skylar Morton
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 12-1 vs North Carolina t-Q Kate Vialle/Ashley Dai Won 8-7/Cassie Mercer
Sep 12-1 vs Miami t-SF Clementina Riobueno/Monique Albuquerque (3/-) Lost 3-8/Cassie Mercer
Sep 12-1 vs Florida CO Brianna Morgan/Brooke Austin Lost 7-8 (0-4)/Cassie Mercer
Sep 19-2 vs Maryland Nataliya Bredikhina/Welma Luus (55/-) Won 8-6/Cassie Mercer
Sep 19-2 vs Wake Forest Kasey Gardiner/Luisa Fernandez Won 8-7 (4-0)/Cassie Mercer
Sep 19-2 vs VCU Olga Barscheuskaya/Salome Kvitashvili Won 8-4/Cassie Mercer
Oct 10-1 vs Arkansas t-Q Makenzie Craft/Nastassia Rubel Won 8-0/Julia Elbaba
Oct 10-1 vs South Carolina t-SF Brigit Folland/Meghan Blevins Won 8-7 (5-0)/Julia Elbaba
Oct 17-2 vs Pittsburgh t-32 Amber  Washington/Amanda Wickman Won 8-6/Cassie Mercer
Oct 17-2 vs Old Dominion t-16 Marijana Novakovic/Ivana Vukovic Won 8-0/Cassie Mercer
Oct 17-2 vs Maryland t-Q Kristina Hovsepyan/Ekaterina Tour Won 8-2/Cassie Mercer
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Raluca Mita/Ilinca Stoica Won 6-3, 6-3/Cassie Mercer
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Stephanie Nauta/Maci Epstein Won 7-6, 6-2, 9-11/Cassie Mercer
Nov 6-9 vs Oklahoma State t-32 Kelsey Laurente/Viktoriya Lushkova (27/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6/Cassie Mercer
Nov 6-9 vs Columbia CO Rima Asatrian/Kanika Vaidya (41/-) Won 6-1, 6-0/Cassie Mercer
Nov 6-9 vs Notre Dame CO Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (28/-) Won 7-5, 7-6/Cassie Mercer
Jan 18 VCU 1 Salome Kvitashvili/Olga Barscheuskaya Won 6-1/Cassie Mercer
Jan 22 #42 Utah 1 Tereza Bekerova/Margo Pletcher Lost 5-7/Cassie Mercer
Jan 24 at #9 Baylor 1 Ema Burgic/Blair Shankle Lost 4-6/Cassie Mercer
Jan 30 #21 South Carolina 2 Meghan Blevins/Brigit Folland (33/-) Won 6-2/Cassie Mercer
Feb 02 #9 Georgia 2 Silvia Garcia/Kennedy Shaffer Lost 3-6/Cassie Mercer

! Feb 06 #14 USC 2 Sabrina Santamaria/Meredith Xepoleas Won 6-4/Cassie Mercer
! Feb 07 #2 Florida 2 Josie Kuhlman/Peggy Porter (17/-) Lost 4-6/Cassie Mercer
! Feb 08 #20 TCU 2 Sofiko Kadzhaya/Simona Parajova Won 6-2/Cassie Mercer
* Feb 21 #59 Syracuse 2 Komal Safdar/Valeria Salazar - 7-5, unfinished/Cassie Mercer
* Feb 27 at Pitt 2 Audrey Ann Blakely/Callie Frey - 3-5, unfinished/Cassie Mercer
* Mar 01 at #26 Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller/Julie Vrabel Lost 3-8/Cassie Mercer
* Mar 08 #57 Florida State 2 Emily Fanning/Gabriella Castaneda (53/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Cassie Mercer
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 2 Romy Koelzer/Tristen Dewar (72/-) Won 8-2/Cassie Mercer
* March 22 at #24 Duke 2 Ester Goldfeld/Beatrice Capra Won 8-5/Cassie Mercer
* Mar 27 #16 Miami 2 Sinead Lohan/Stephanie Wagner Won 8-5/Cassie Mercer
* Mar 29 Wake Forest 1 Andrea Retolaza/Xue Zhang Won 8-2/Danielle Collins
* April 1 #63 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jessica Wacnik - 5-3, unfinished/Danielle Collins
* Apr 04 at Louisville 1 Elle Stokes/Manuela Velasquez Won 8-3/Danielle Collins
* Apr 10 at #2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (21/-) - 3-6, unfinished/Danielle Collins
* Apr 12 at #35 Georgia Tech 1 Kendal Woodard/Paige Hourigan (17/-) Lost 2-8/Cassie Mercer
%* Apr 18 #38 Virginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Francesca Fusinato Lost 3-8/Cassie Mercer
* Apr 19 NC State 1 Joanna Nalborska/Natalia Janowicz - 6-4, unfinished/Julia Elbaba
$ Apr 24 #21 Clemson 1 Romy Koelzer/Joana Eidukonyte - 6-4, unfinished/Julia Elbaba
$ Apr 25 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jamie Loeb/Caroline Price (11/-) Won 8-2/Julia Elbaba
$ Apr 26 #27 Georgia Tech 1 Kendal Woodard/Paige Hourigan (16/-) Won 8-4/Julia Elbaba

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Stephanie Nauta
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 12-14 vs Furman t-16 Blair Martin Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 12-14 vs Miami t-8 Clementina Riobueno Lost 4-6, 6-2, 3-6
Sep 12-14 vs Oklahoma State CO Vladica Babic Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (7-0)
Sep 12-14 vs Florida CO Stefani Stojic Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Washington t-Q ElianneDouglas-Miron (75/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
Sep 26-Oct 5 vs Texas A&M t-Q Rachel Pierson (54/-) Lost 6-7 (0-6), 4-6
Oct 10-12 vs Marshall R16 Derya Turhan Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern t-Q Alex Chatt Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct 10-12 vs Northwestern t-SF Alicia Barnett (123/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (3-0)
Oct 10-12 vs Virginia t-FI Julia Elbaba (5/-) Lost 6-2, 5-7, 0-6
Oct 17-21 vs UMBC t-64 Mariami Dolashvilli Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 17-21 vs Navy t-32 Amanda Keller Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 17-21 vs Marshall t-16 Derya Turhan Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 17-21 vs William & Mary t-Q Leeza Nemchinov Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct 17-21 vs Old Dominion t-SF B. Botusharova Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-3
Oct 17-21 vs Virginia Tech t-F Ilinca Stoica (64/-) Won 7-6 (3-0), 6-2
Nov 6-9 vs Ole Miss t-32 Julia Jones (72/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Nov 6-9 vs Rice t-16 Natalie Beazant (93/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
Nov 6-9 vs Cal t-Q Maegan Manasse (43/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Jan 18, 2015 VCU 2 Cindy Chala Lost 3-6, 6-4, 6-10
Jan 22, 2015 #42 Utah 1 Tereza Bekerova (100/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 24, 2015 at #9 Baylor 1 Ema Burgic (72/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan 30, 2015 #21 South Carolina 3 Brigit Folland Won 6-2, 6-0
Feb 02, 2015 #9 Georgia 3 Kennedy Shaffer Won 6-4, 6-3

! Feb 06, 2015 #14 USC 3 Gabby Smith (48/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
! Feb 07, 2015 #2 Florida 3 Brianna Morgan (11/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 5-7
! Feb 08, 2015 #20 TCU 3 Sofiko Kadzhaya Won 6-4, 6-4
* Feb 21, 2015 #59 Syracuse 2 Valeria Salazar Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 01, 2015 at #26 Notre Dame 3 Julie Vrabel Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 08, 2015 #57 Florida State 3 Yukako Noi (83/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte (24/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* March 22 at #24 Duke 3 Samantha Harris (107/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* Mar 27, 2015 #16 Miami 3 Clementina Riobueno (63/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-5, 3-6
* Mar 29, 2015 Wake Forest 3 Luisa Fernandez Won 6-2, 6-2
* April 1 #63 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair (115/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 04, 2015 at Louisville 3 Olivia Boesing Won 6-4, 6-1
* Apr 10, 2015 at #2 North Carolina 3 Caroline Price (19/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 12, 2015 at #35 Georgia Tech 3 Kendal Woodard Won 7-5, 6-3
%* Apr 18, 2015 #38 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina Lost 4-6, 6-3, 4-6
* Apr 19, 2015 NC State 3 Nicole Martinez Won 6-2, 6-0
$ Apr 24, 2015 #21 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte (13/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
$ Apr 25, 2015 at #1 North Carolina 3 Caroline Price (20/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
$ Apr 26, 2015 #27 Georgia Tech 3 Kendal Woodard Won 6-4, 6-2



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Stephanie Nauta
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 12-1 vs Florida t-Q Belinda Woolcock/Spencer Liang Lost 7-8 (0-5)/Maci Epstein
Sep 12-1 vs Furman CO Blair Martin/Karlee Bryde Won 8-0/Maci Epstein
Sep 12-1 vs Oklahoma State CO Vladica Babic/Katarina Adamovic Won 8-3/Maci Epstein
Sep 26- vs Florida t-Q Brooke Austin/Brianna Morgan Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-4/Julia Elbaba
Sep 26- vs Texas A&M t-Q Rachel Pierson/Saska Gavriloska Won 6-4, 6-3/Julia Elbaba
Sep 26- vs Ohio State t-Q Gabriella De Santis/Sandy Niehaus (32/-) Lost 6-7 (0-6), 2-6/Julia Elbaba
Sep 26- vs Maryland t-32 Welma Luus/Nataliya Bredikhina (55/-) Won 6-1, 6-0/Julia Elbaba
Sep 26- vs Alabama t-16 Maya Jansen/Erin Routliffe (1/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6/Julia Elbaba
Oct 10-1 vs Northwestern t-SF Alicia Barnett/Manon Peri Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
Oct 17-2 vs Georgetown t-32 Liselot Koenen/Victoire Saperstein Won 8-7 (3-0)/Maci Epstein
Oct 17-2 vs Liberty t-16 Evangeline Crist/Valerie Thong Won 8-5/Maci Epstein
Oct 17-2 vs Temple t-Q Monet Willis/Dina Karina Won 8-0/Maci Epstein
Oct 17-2 vs VCU t-SF Salome Kvitashvilli/Olga Barscheheuskaya Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-0)/Maci Epstein
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Cassie Mercer/Skylar Morton Lost 6-7, 2-6, 11-9/Maci Epstein
Jan 18 VCU 2 Cindy Chala/Darya Berezhnaya Won 6-1/Julia Elbaba
Jan 22 #42 Utah 2 Sarah Richter/L. Gerstner Da Rosa Won 6-3/Maci Epstein
Jan 24 at #9 Baylor 2 Kiah Generette/Theresa Van Zyl Won 7-6 (7-4)/Maci Epstein
Jan 30 #21 South Carolina 1 Hadley Berg/Elixane Lechemia Won 6-2/Julia Elbaba
Feb 02 #9 Georgia 1 Lauren Herring/Ellen Perez Lost 3-6/Julia Elbaba

! Feb 06 #14 USC 1 Zoe Scandalis/Giuliana Olmos (14/-) Lost 2-6/Julia Elbaba
! Feb 07 #2 Florida 1 Brooke Austin/Kourtney Keegan (7/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Julia Elbaba
! Feb 08 #20 TCU 1 Seda Arantekin/Stefanie Tan Lost 3-6/Julia Elbaba
* Feb 21 #59 Syracuse 1 Rhiann Newborn/Amanda Rodgers Won 8-2/Danielle Collins
* Feb 27 at Pitt 1 Katherine Castro/Lolade Ogungbesan Won 8-0/Danielle Collins
* Mar 01 at #26 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (21/-) Lost 5-8/Danielle Collins
* Mar 08 #57 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Kerrie Cartwright Won 8-2/Danielle Collins
* March 20 at #15 Clemson 1 Beatrice Gumulya/Jessy Rompies (1/-) Lost 2-8/Danielle Collins
* March 22 at #24 Duke 1 Annie Mulholland/Samantha Harris Won 5-3/Danielle Collins
* Mar 27 #16 Miami 1 Monique Albuquerque/Clementina Riobueno (29/-) Lost 5-8/Danielle Collins
* Mar 29 Wake Forest 2 Luisa Fernandez/Kimmy Guerin - 7-4, unfinished/Maci Epstein
* April 1 #63 Boston College 2 Katya Vasilyev/Emily Safron Won 8-3/Maci Epstein
* Apr 04 at Louisville 2 Olivia Boesing/Ellie Gerlach - 7-5, unfinished/Maci Epstein
* Apr 10 at #2 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Kate Vialle (49/-) Lost 3-8/Marie Faure
* Apr 12 at #35 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud Lost 2-8/Maci Epstein
%* Apr 18 #38 Virginia Tech 1 Raluca Mita/Ilinca Stoica Won 8-4/Danielle Collins
* Apr 19 NC State 2 Elisha Hande/Nicole Martinez Won 8-2/Cassie Mercer
$ Apr 24 #21 Clemson 2 Jessy Rompies/Yuilynn Miao Won 8-4/Cassie Mercer
$ Apr 25 at #1 North Carolina 2 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (30/-) Lost 2-8/Cassie Mercer
$ Apr 26 #27 Georgia Tech 2 Megan Kurey/Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 8-5/Cassie Mercer

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.



University of Virginia
Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 27, 2015)

Taylor Wingo
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 22, 2015 #42 Utah 5 Alexia Petrovic Lost 3-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

* - ACC match
% - Regional match
! - ITA National Indoor Championship - Charlottesville, Va.
$ - ACC Championship - Cary, N.C.


